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NIOBAY METALS INC

ISIN: CA6544541072

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/21 16:34:59

Price
0.075 CAD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-6.25% (-0.01)

CA6544541072

NBY

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

5 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.075 CAD (1,000)
0.08 CAD (143,000)
0.08 CAD

0.08 CAD

0.075 CAD

0.08 CAD
0.076452 CAD
77,504

5,925.32

14

14,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

Headline Download
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6544541072&ID_NOTATION=32704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5db5e6097cbf3b7085a8fb7ceb4fe78486ec7c1a5bf0bfe9bd6467cf826854dd&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=551b413973372a9dc&time=1724361167&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=550ccea38b0faac8643384fcf073cefd64fbaeea441a911f1f92113163fc9b03&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e8f10cebe52bea9cb&time=1724361167&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54d522c65c54a4fb876341a75d08a34dba3edc578b3548eb6cef2fee324cad99&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=036d01f421764e323&time=1724361167&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=556acd95138398d4ee8b19faa881f10ca0975e71c8da834722a6d8edba25299a&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a198627ab0a506982&time=1724361167&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2d7e6c1a67da671053f0c746da7db357b6bbdb0cffca5da0777840097bf5129&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f6e05fe458ce7d295&time=1724361167&tool=RSC

NIOBAY METALS INC

Details

2024/08/21 16:34:59

Price
0.075 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

O -6.25%(-0.01)

CAB544541072

NBY

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD
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Stock
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.075 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.08 CAD (143,000)
Open 0.08 CAD
High 0.08 CAD
Low 0.075 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.08 CAD
VWAP 0.076452 CAD
Volume (pcs) 77,504
Trading volume 5,925.32
Number of trades 14
Last size 14,000

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%)  +36.36% -16.67% -85.29%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 0.02  -0.44
Beta 2.93 2.27 0.72
Volatility =~ 132.58  109.05  106.67

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NIOBAY METALS INC

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 16:34 0.075 CAD 0.01
Exchange 21

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 19:28 0.057 USD 0.00

Issues 21

0.071 CAD (108,028
0.064 CAD (49,020
0.064 CAD (77,279
0.064 CAD (78,939

0.090 CAD (2024/05/17
0.040 CAD (2024/06/21
0.090 CAD (2023/08/22
0.040 CAD (2024/06/21

—_— — — = o O O

Number of
trades

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18709555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18709555

NIOBAY METALS INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NIOBAY METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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